
Seleksi Atlet Panahan POPDA Provinsi - Kabupaten Banyumas
PERPANI Pengkab Banyumas (POPBMS23)
GOR Satria Purwokerto, From 03-18-2023 to 03-19-2023

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

MIMAJB Mi Muhammadiyah Ajibarang Kulon

1 006A A0159845961 AYSAR ROYYAN HAFIY ADI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 005A A0145829566 DENIS PRATAMA  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 007A A0141572733 GALAXY ANDROMEDA MANDIRI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

2 010B B3121748799 MUHAMMAD NAFIS ALFALAH SDBM SN SDBM

MIMAJBA Mi Muhammadiyah Ajibarang Kulon A

1 006A A0159845961 AYSAR ROYYAN HAFIY ADI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 005A A0145829566 DENIS PRATAMA  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 007A A0141572733 GALAXY ANDROMEDA MANDIRI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

MIMKRLWS Mim Karanglewas Kidul

1 011C B3122954511 ABQARY MORIA ARDEN MAHARDHIKA  SDBM SN SDBM

1 012C B3119711488 MAHAD MADANI RAFAN TRISNA SDBM SN SDBM

1 010B B3126345755 NIZAM BAIHAQI SDBM SN SDBM

1 004B A0136839211 MARITZA TRISNA NAJMI SDAW SN SDAW

MINUTLK Mi Nu Teluk

1 003B A0146192490 FAZIA SAFA ZERLINDA SDAW SN SDAW

MTSMPTK Mts Muhammadiyah Patikraja

3 003C C3085836887 FATHIN AZKIYA KHUMAIRA SMPW SN SMPW

MTSN1BMS MTsN 1 BANYUMAS

5 011A G0093878120 PIJAR NAFISA SAKHI W R W

SD1PWNG Sd Negeri 1 Purwanegara

1 008B A0144060835 DHANU WIBAWA SUTRISNO SDAM SN SDAM

1 013B B0112548752 GADING ARSHAD PRADITA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 012B B0128798727 NARARYA MAYZA NARROTAMA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 011B B0118714204 PRAMUDYA WARDHANA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 003C A0136356955 AQILA YUMNA BERNISHEA DANASTRI SDAW SN SDAW

SD1PWNGA Sd Negeri 1 Purwanegara A

1 013B B0112548752 GADING ARSHAD PRADITA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 012B B0128798727 NARARYA MAYZA NARROTAMA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 011B B0118714204 PRAMUDYA WARDHANA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

SD2PBRN SD N 2 Pabuwaran

3 011B D0114117431 MAULIDYA FITRI PRASETYA SMPW R SMPW

2 006B B0114117431 MAULIDYA FITRI PRASETYA SDBW SN SDBW

2 007A B3122923272 MAULIYA ZAHRA PRASETYA SDBW SN SDBW

SDAZH39 Sd Islam Al Azhar 39 Purwokerto

2 008A B113243302 ALINSYAH KAYYISA SOMANTRI SDBW SN SDBW

SDHB1 SDIT Harapan Bunda Purwokerto 01

1 010A B0116398033 HAZZA ALI FATA SDBM SN SDBM

2 009A B20362736 MUHAMMAD RAFA ALFARIDZI YUDIKA SDBM SN SDBM

SDHB2 SDIT Harapan Bunda 2 Purwokerto

2 011B B0134380232 FEVIAN AZKAWINTA YAHYA SDBM SN SDBM

1 001B A0145366666 ANNAJWA NADHIVA ZAHRATU SDAW SN SDAW

1 002C A3140682429 LINTANG AYU ANJARWANI SDAW SN SDAW

SDIDF Sd Islam Darul Falah Tambak

1 011A B0104791816 BAGUS ANDITA RAFAEZA SDBM SN SDBM

2 013B B0124741598 NAUFAL RAHMAN ZULKARNAIN SDBM SN SDBM

2 002A B0113419190 FADLIELA KEMALA MAUNIKE SDBW SN SDBW

2 003A B0103619171 HANIN NUHA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 004A B0111475151 KHANSA SYAKIRA MAHRIN SDBW SN SDBW

2 001A B0115468517 KHUZAMI MAISUN 'ALAYA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 005A B0102225387 NAUFA HASHIFAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIDFA Sd Islam Darul Falah Tambak A

2 003A B0103619171 HANIN NUHA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 001A B0115468517 KHUZAMI MAISUN 'ALAYA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

1/5 Participant List group by Country - 20230317.055123



Seleksi Atlet Panahan POPDA Provinsi - Kabupaten Banyumas
PERPANI Pengkab Banyumas (POPBMS23)
GOR Satria Purwokerto, From 03-18-2023 to 03-19-2023

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

SDIDFA Sd Islam Darul Falah Tambak A

2 005A B0102225387 NAUFA HASHIFAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIRS1 Sd Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 01 Purwokerto

5 010C H0119241090 RIZAL TANGGUH WICAKSONO M C M

3 010A E0119241090 RIZAL TANGGUH WICAKSONO SMPM C SMPM

3 012C D0125578418 MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS SMPM R SMPM

4 010B F0125578418 MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS M SN M

1 009B A0138227433 AQRA ARGANI SUGIARTO SDAM SN SDAM

1 006C A3137617508 MIKAIL AWDEY HEZS  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 007C A3150621274 OSAM SYABIL MUNTAZAR AINNUROHI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 008C A0141515163 RITTER FARRELL ATHAYA SDAM SN SDAM

1 005C A0132484493 RIVELDO FIRSTIAN SAMUDERA  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

2 011A B0124331786 ADRIAN ADLI RAKHADITYA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 013A B0137708674 ARSATYA RAKHA DIRGANTARA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 009B B0136153537 JIBRAN AIMAR ANNAFI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 010A B0138362977 KHALIL AJWA AINNUROHIM  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 010C B0125578418 MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 012A B0136305276 MUHAMMAD IHSAN FADLI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 013A B0127721983 NAVIN GIO ABIYOGGA DEWANTARA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 013C B0126176437 REZKY BALIAN SUBAGYO  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 012A B0127585458 SYAFIQ ZAHIR ASARI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 001C A0139665806 DHAHAYU PUDYA MANGUYU  (1) SDAW SN SDAW

1 004A A0138339225 KHAYLANISSA LATIFA ASHARY  (1) SDAW SN SDAW

1 003A A0145070282 MAFAZA ZUHRA SDAW SN SDAW

1 002A A0132562103 SAFARAZ AUFA AZALEA  (1) SDAW SN SDAW

2 003C B0127719241 ANADILLA FIRDIAN ASYIFA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 002C B0135890179 AQILASHA CORDELIA DHANI  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 008B B127974373 AUFA ZARA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 005C B0139665806 DHAHAYU PUDYA MANGUYU  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 004C B0139281047 NADIA VALERIE AGATHA WICAKSONO  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 007C B0117700324 PUTRI SALSABILA SDBW SN SDBW

2 001C B0131455094 SARAH AL HAURA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 006C B3119665116 SHAFA RASIKHAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIRS1A Sd Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 01 Purwokerto A

1 006C A3137617508 MIKAIL AWDEY HEZS  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 007C A3150621274 OSAM SYABIL MUNTAZAR AINNUROHI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 005C A0132484493 RIVELDO FIRSTIAN SAMUDERA  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 010C B0125578418 MUHAMMAD AGUNG ABDULQUDDUS  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 012A B0136305276 MUHAMMAD IHSAN FADLI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 013A B0127721983 NAVIN GIO ABIYOGGA DEWANTARA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 001C A0139665806 DHAHAYU PUDYA MANGUYU  (1) SDAW SN SDAW

1 004A A0138339225 KHAYLANISSA LATIFA ASHARY  (1) SDAW SN SDAW

1 002A A0132562103 SAFARAZ AUFA AZALEA  (1) SDAW SN SDAW

2 002C B0135890179 AQILASHA CORDELIA DHANI  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 008B B127974373 AUFA ZARA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 005C B0139665806 DHAHAYU PUDYA MANGUYU  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIRS1B Sd Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 01 Purwokerto B

2 013A B0137708674 ARSATYA RAKHA DIRGANTARA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 010A B0138362977 KHALIL AJWA AINNUROHIM  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 012A B0127585458 SYAFIQ ZAHIR ASARI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 003C B0127719241 ANADILLA FIRDIAN ASYIFA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 004C B0139281047 NADIA VALERIE AGATHA WICAKSONO  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 001C B0131455094 SARAH AL HAURA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 006C B3119665116 SHAFA RASIKHAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIRS1C Sd Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 01 Purwokerto C

2 011A B0124331786 ADRIAN ADLI RAKHADITYA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 009B B0136153537 JIBRAN AIMAR ANNAFI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 013C B0126176437 REZKY BALIAN SUBAGYO  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

SDIRS2 SD Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 02 Purwokerto

3 012B D0133213036 MUHAMMAD PATRIOTIS HERDIAZTANT SMPM R SMPM
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SDIRS2 SD Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 02 Purwokerto

4 010C F0133213036 MUHAMMAD PATRIOTIS HERDIAZTANT M SN M

1 005B A0142189535 MUHAMMAD FADLI ASHIDQI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 007B A0133213036 MUHAMMAD PATRIOTIS HERDIAZTANT  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 006B A0139097062 ZAIDAN ALIF  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

2 012C B0114843286 ALTAMIS ARYA WISTARA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

1 013C B3139864303 EIVIND QUONINANTA WARDHANA SDBM SN SDBM

2 011C B0131378543 FAHIM HUSAINI FAUZI SDBM SN SDBM

2 010C B0125301479 RAIHANU AZZAKI YOANANDA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 009C B3123801729 SHAKHTAR AL KHAIRI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 007B B3137748143 AISHA NADHIFA HANNAD  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 004B B0135868251 HANNAAN RIFDAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 006A B0111826269 HAURA ZIRKY RAIDAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 005B B0133736251 KHARAISA NUR AZZAHRA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 003B B0129983274 LAYYA RACHAIL  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 001B B0113240682 NABILA NUR LATIFAH SDBW SN SDBW

2 002B B0123967327 SARAH MAHIRA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

4 004B F0111826269 HAURA ZIRKY RAIDAH W SN W

SDIRS2A SD Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 02 Purwokerto A

2 012C B0114843286 ALTAMIS ARYA WISTARA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 010C B0125301479 RAIHANU AZZAKI YOANANDA  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 009C B3123801729 SHAKHTAR AL KHAIRI  (1) SDBM SN SDBM

2 006A B0111826269 HAURA ZIRKY RAIDAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 003B B0129983274 LAYYA RACHAIL  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 002B B0123967327 SARAH MAHIRA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIRS2B SD Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah 02 Purwokerto B

1 005B A0142189535 MUHAMMAD FADLI ASHIDQI  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 007B A0133213036 MUHAMMAD PATRIOTIS HERDIAZTANT  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

1 006B A0139097062 ZAIDAN ALIF  (1) SDAM SN SDAM

2 007B B3137748143 AISHA NADHIFA HANNAD  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 004B B0135868251 HANNAAN RIFDAH  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

2 005B B0133736251 KHARAISA NUR AZZAHRA  (1) SDBW SN SDBW

SDIZH Sd Islam Al Izzah

1 002B A0144929902 AISYAH TALITA ZAHRAN SDAW SN SDAW

SDPH Sd Terpadu "Putra Harapan" Purwokerto

1 009A A0132444164 JASPER JALEEL WINATA SDAM SN SDAM

2 012B B0108553298 JAYDAN FAIROZ WINATA SDBM SN SDBM

SDUMP SD UMP Purwokerto

1 008A A0142080793 FAYYASY SUDAIS TARISH ADZIQA O SDAM SN SDAM

1 001A A3149661169 SHAKEELA QURRATULAIN WICAKSONO SDAW SN SDAW

SMA1RWL Sma N 1 Rawalo

5 012A G0076428032 ADYA WINATA FURISITO  (1) M R M

5 012B G0076606284 DEWAN NAJIB SHABRI FADLULLOH  (1) M R M

5 013A G0069518533 WAWAN DWI PRASETYO  (1) M R M

4 011A F0066737433 RIZKI DEDI PRASETIO M SN M

4 004C F0061289624 ARLITA ROSMA HIDAYAH  (1) W SN W

4 005C F0066877071 DEVITA AZZAHROH  (1) W SN W

4 003C F0074116689 DINI SUCI INAYATUS SANIAH  (1) W SN W

SMA1RWLA Sma N 1 Rawalo A

5 012A G0076428032 ADYA WINATA FURISITO  (1) M R M

5 012B G0076606284 DEWAN NAJIB SHABRI FADLULLOH  (1) M R M

5 013A G0069518533 WAWAN DWI PRASETYO  (1) M R M

4 004C F0061289624 ARLITA ROSMA HIDAYAH  (1) W SN W

4 005C F0066877071 DEVITA AZZAHROH  (1) W SN W

4 003C F0074116689 DINI SUCI INAYATUS SANIAH  (1) W SN W

SMA3PWT Sma Negeri 3 Purwokerto

5 009A H0071265351 KESYA AURELLIA NURANNISA SUTAN W C W
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SMABTR SMA Negeri Baturraden

4 006B F0079712273 JOVITA AMELIANA DANISWARA W SN W

SMAIRS Smait Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah Purwokerto

4 006A F0062811162 FADHILA YUMNA ZAMITAH W SN W

4 005A F0064225141 SAFA NAURA FARREL W SN W

SMAMUH1 Sma Muhammadiyah 1 Purwokerto

4 009A F0067982075 MAHSYA FADILLAH PUTRA  (1) M SN M

4 007A F0079077152 MALIQ EL HAKIM  (1) M SN M

4 010A F14813 MUHAMMAD RIZKI HARYO PUTRO  (1) M SN M

4 008A F0068941072 YARCEL WAHOSAN NURVISANTO  (1) M SN M

4 004A F0058520615 ADELIA BUNGA WIDJAYANTI  (1) W SN W

4 003A F0076747520 ALMA ANDZARTA  (1) W SN W

4 002A F0074246341 LAILY FITRIA RATNADUHITA  (1) W SN W

4 001A F0065796999 LISTYA PALUPI  (1) W SN W

SMAMUH1A Sma Muhammadiyah 1 Purwokerto  A

4 009A F0067982075 MAHSYA FADILLAH PUTRA  (1) M SN M

4 007A F0079077152 MALIQ EL HAKIM  (1) M SN M

4 010A F14813 MUHAMMAD RIZKI HARYO PUTRO  (1) M SN M

4 008A F0068941072 YARCEL WAHOSAN NURVISANTO  (1) M SN M

4 004A F0058520615 ADELIA BUNGA WIDJAYANTI  (1) W SN W

4 003A F0076747520 ALMA ANDZARTA  (1) W SN W

4 002A F0074246341 LAILY FITRIA RATNADUHITA  (1) W SN W

4 001A F0065796999 LISTYA PALUPI  (1) W SN W

SMK2PWT Smk Negeri 2 Purwokerto

4 007C F0061166744 ADITYA LAVANDA M SN M

SMKM2AJB SMK Muhammadiyah 2 Ajibarang

5 013C G0056187716 TAUFIK JULIAN HIDAYAT M R M

4 008C F0063635277 AMMAR ABIYYU M SN M

SMP1BMS SMP Negeri 1 Banyumas

3 011C D0088161440 AISYAH MOEZHA SMPW R SMPW

3 002B C0088161440 AISYAH MOEZHA SMPW SN SMPW

3 001B C0095068291 VIRA NANDA AMALIA DEWI SMPW SN SMPW

4 002C F0088161440 AISYAH MOEZHA W SN W

4 001C F0095068291 VIRA NANDA AMALIA DEWI W SN W

SMP1BTR Smp Negeri 1 Baturaden

5 012C G0094185891 SYAHFRIL ANGGAYUH PUTRA DEWANT M R M

SMP1KDBT Smpn 1 Kedungbanteng

3 005B C0095819007 NUR VIOLA DESIA AYU SMPW SN SMPW

4 005B F0095819007 NUR VIOLA DESIA AYU W SN W

SMP1PWT SMP Negeri 1 Purwokerto

5 011C G0097391266 FAYOLA JINGGA NAEVA MAHESWARI W R W

3 004A C0092572559 SYAKIRA JIHAN THALITA SETIAWAN SMPW SN SMPW

SMP2BTR Smp Negeri 2 Baturraden

3 007A C0085140206 REVAL SOLEH TRIAWAN SMPM SN SMPM

3 004C C0099208531 RISKA RAHMANIA SMPW SN SMPW

SMP4PWT Smpn 4 Purwokerto

5 013B G3094192889 NADHIF MUHAMMAD AFNAN M R M

3 013B D3094192889 NADHIF MUHAMMAD AFNAN SMPM R SMPM

4 009C F16417 RAKHA FAUZAN RINDIARTO M SN M

3 006A C16417 RAKHA FAUZAN RINDIARTO SMPM SN SMPM

SMP8PWT Smp N 8 Purwokerto

4 011B F0087440235 ZHAKY FATURROCHMAN M SN M

3 009A E0083043916 NAFISA FIRLY AMALIA SMPW C SMPW

5 009B H0083043916 NAFISA FIRLY AMALIA W C W

3 001A C0108429117 ALIIFAH CAHYANING RAMADHANI  (1) SMPW SN SMPW

3 003A C0096176227 DHEANA FARA TALITA ZENDHY  (1) SMPW SN SMPW
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SMP8PWT Smp N 8 Purwokerto

3 002A C3106911035 FERLITA EVELINA HUSEIN  (1) SMPW SN SMPW

4 001B F0108429117 ALIIFAH CAHYANING RAMADHANI W SN W

4 002B F0096176227 DHEANA FARA TALITA ZENDHY W SN W

4 003B F3106911035 FERLITA EVELINA HUSEIN W SN W

SMP8PWTA Smp N 8 Purwokerto A

3 001A C0108429117 ALIIFAH CAHYANING RAMADHANI  (1) SMPW SN SMPW

3 003A C0096176227 DHEANA FARA TALITA ZENDHY  (1) SMPW SN SMPW

3 002A C3106911035 FERLITA EVELINA HUSEIN  (1) SMPW SN SMPW

SMPBSIR Smp Boarding School Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah Purwokerto

3 006C C0092573418 AHMAD AZZAM WICAKSONO SMPM SN SMPM

3 004B C0092250098 AURA SALSABILA CARONGE SMPW SN SMPW

3 003B C0096045617 RAIHANNAH ZAIDA RAMADHANI SMPW SN SMPW

SMPBSPH Smp Boarding School Putra Harapan Purwokerto

4 011C F0099140955 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MALIK M SN M

SMPHB SMP IT Harapan Bunda Purwokerto

3 008A C3102622364 FARRAS MUHAMMAD SYAFIQ SMPM SN SMPM

SMPIR Smp Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah Purwokerto

5 010A H0098080284 FATIH ADILA BRILIANTSA M C M

5 010B H3106337684 PUTRA FAYYAS AR ROFIQ M C M

3 010B E0098080284 FATIH ADILA BRILIANTSA SMPM C SMPM

3 013A D0104163537 EDRA DZAKA ANDES SMPM R SMPM

3 012A D0084486673 MIFTACHUL AULIA AWALUDIN SMPM R SMPM

4 009B F0098197667 CALVI RAZAN FAUZI  (1) M SN M

4 007B F0084364968 FARREL INDRASTATA AL AFGHANI  (1) M SN M

4 008B F0101046386 SULTAN AHMAD SHIDQI AL MUMTAZA  (1) M SN M

3 008B C0098197667 CALVI RAZAN FAUZI  (1) SMPM SN SMPM

3 007B C0084364968 FARREL INDRASTATA AL AFGHANI  (1) SMPM SN SMPM

3 006B C0101046386 SULTAN AHMAD SHIDQI AL MUMTAZA  (1) SMPM SN SMPM

3 011A D0091175061 MAKAYLA SARISHA PUTRI SMPW R SMPW

5 011B G0091175061 MAKAYLA SARISHA PUTRI W R W

3 002C C0091765644 KHANZA TABITA SAKHI SMPW SN SMPW

3 001C C0098928227 YASMIN AULIA SMPW SN SMPW

SMPIRA Smp Al Irsyad Al Islamiyyah Purwokerto A

4 009B F0098197667 CALVI RAZAN FAUZI  (1) M SN M

4 007B F0084364968 FARREL INDRASTATA AL AFGHANI  (1) M SN M

4 008B F0101046386 SULTAN AHMAD SHIDQI AL MUMTAZA  (1) M SN M

3 008B C0098197667 CALVI RAZAN FAUZI  (1) SMPM SN SMPM

3 007B C0084364968 FARREL INDRASTATA AL AFGHANI  (1) SMPM SN SMPM

3 006B C0101046386 SULTAN AHMAD SHIDQI AL MUMTAZA  (1) SMPM SN SMPM

SMPMUH1 SMP Muhammadiyah 1 Purwokerto

3 005A C0096373331 AOQI TAKIA HARDIANA SMPW SN SMPW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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